

COMMITMENT LETTER

In support of the Mark Schonwetter Holocaust Education	n Foundation (MSHEF), I,
agree to the Journey For The Living (JFTL) Mitzvah Proje	ect Challenge and will walk, ride or bike 15 miles during the month of
in the year of	I agree all the money I raise from charitable donors to the JFTL
Mitzvah Project Challenge will be donated to the Mark S	chonwetter Holocaust Education Foundation. I agree and understand that
no money will be used for personal reasons and all money	ey collected and donated cannot be requested back for any reason. By
agreeing to take on the JFTL Mitzvah Project Challenge,	I maintain that I am fit and healthy to participate in a 15-mile walk, run or
bike journey. I also accept and understand that the MSH	IEF will not be held responsible for any personal injury, accident, loss
damage or public liability during my journey. I also autho	rize the MSHEF to use photographs, video footage and/or recordings that
portray me during my participation in the JFTL Mitzvah P	Project Challenge for advertising/promotional purposes without financial
compensation. I also understand that by agreeing to take	e JFTL Challenge I act in the best interest of the foundation and respect al
individuals I come across during my Journey. I stand with	MSHEF and envision a world where all people are treated equally with
kindness and respect. I agree to help accomplish this vis	ion and #TaketheJourney with the JFTL Mitzvah Project Challenge.
Mitzvah Project Participant Print Name	Participant Signature
Parent Print Name	Parent Signature
Home Address:	
City State_	
Participant email:	Cell phone:
Parent email:	Cell phone:
Synagogue Name, City, State:	
Organization Name:	
How did you hear about the JFTL Mitzvah Project:	

Please email your completed form to info@mshefoundation.org Subject line: JFTL Mitzvah Project Commitment Letter https://www.charityfootprints.com/JFTLMItzvahProject/eventdetails